
FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 127 PATANIN Dmitriy 5,900KAZ 8,850 14,750 Q0,000

2 145 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 5,500 8,900 14,400 Q0,000

3 152 ASİL Adem 5,800TUR 8,600 14,400 Q0,000

4 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,300 8,850 14,150 Q0,000

5 110 SAUVE Leandre 5,500CAN 8,550 14,050 Q0,000

6 148 LIN Guan-Yi 5,400TPE 8,400 13,800 Q0,000

7 102 MarcusCASAMENTO 5,400AUS 8,350 13,750 Q0,000

8 140 BOZIC Nikolaj 5,500SLO 8,200 13,700 Q0,000

9 141 HRIBAR Anze 5,700SLO 8,000 13,700 R10,000

10 133 ROJO Javier 5,500MEX 8,150 13,650 R20,000

11 138 GabrielBURTANETE 5,600ROU 8,200 13,600 R30,200

12 134 NUNEZ Isaac 5,300MEX 8,250 13,4500,100

13 143 DusanDORDEVIC 5,400SRB 8,000 13,4000,000

14 119 NiilaSINIVUORI 5,300FIN 8,300 13,3000,300

15 156 KOŞAK Mehmet Ayberk TUR 5,500 7,750 13,2500,000

16 128 AZIZOV Ilyas 5,800KAZ 7,350 13,1500,000

17 118 JooaSILLANPAEAE 4,900FIN 8,000 12,9000,000

18 161 CORMIER Matthew 5,700USA 7,500 12,9000,300

19 123 LEE Man Hin 4,800HKG 7,800 12,6000,000

20 113 BOROSA Filip 5,100CRO 7,400 12,5000,000

21 131 TomasKUZMICKAS 4,900LTU 7,450 12,3500,000

22 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem 4,900JOR 7,500 12,3000,100

23 106 IvanTIKHONOV 4,700AZE 7,350 11,6500,400

24 130 GytisCHASAZYROVAS 5,400LTU 4,900 10,2000,100
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Qualification - Pommel Horse

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 147 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 6,100 8,300 14,400 Q0,000

2 117 SLIZ Radomir CZE 5,700 8,400 14,100 Q0,000

3 153 ARICAN Ferhat 5,800TUR 8,250 14,050 Q0,000

4 162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,900 8,150 14,050 Q0,000

5 103 SAWANT Vedant AUS 5,700 8,250 13,950 Q0,000

6 104 DYRMISHI Xheni 5,400AUT 8,450 13,850 Q0,000

7 120 TITOV Pavel 5,400FIN 8,400 13,800 Q0,000

8 154 ÇELİK Onur 5,300TUR 8,100 13,400 Q0,000

9 115 ZUGEC Mateo 5,200CRO 8,100 13,300 R10,000

10 126 AhmadABU AL SOUD JOR 6,300 6,950 13,250 R20,000

11 130 GytisCHASAZYROVAS 5,800LTU 7,300 13,100 R30,000

12 114 VLAHEK Jakov 5,400CRO 7,650 13,0500,000

13 128 AZIZOV Ilyas 5,600KAZ 7,400 13,0000,000

14 134 NUNEZ Isaac 5,000MEX 7,750 12,7500,000

15 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 4,500 8,150 12,6500,000

16 112 CHELADYN Addyson CAN 3,800 8,600 12,4000,000

17 105 JakobLINDLBAUER 4,100AUT 8,100 12,2000,000

18 138 GabrielBURTANETE ROU 4,100 7,700 11,8000,000

19 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 4,400 7,000 11,4000,000

20 135 GALICIA Maximiliano MEX 4,700 6,650 11,3500,000

21 146 YEH Cheng 4,100TPE 7,200 11,3000,000

22 107 DavidHUDDLESTON 4,000BUL 7,100 11,1000,000

23 131 TomasKUZMICKAS LTU 4,600 6,250 10,8500,000

24 121 JimiPAEIVAENEN 4,100FIN 5,900 10,0000,000

25 102 MarcusCASAMENTO AUS 3,900 4,850 8,7500,000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
WAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

SurnameBibNoS.N. Name PenaltyD ScoreE ScoreNOC AVG.Total

2181 BELAK Teja SLO 8.850
9.100

5.000
4.600

0.000
0.000

13.850I
13.775 Q

13.700II

2262 TARHAN Bilge TUR 8.800
8.750

4.200
4.000

0.000
0.000

13.000I
12.875 Q

12.750II

2043 KORENT Tijana CRO 8.900
8.650

3.800
4.200

0.000
0.000

12.700I
12.775 Q

12.850II

2234 SURMANOVA Sara SVK 8.850
8.800

4.000
3.800

0.000
0.000

12.850I
12.725 Q

12.600II

2285 YILDIZ Bengisu TUR 8.650
8.500

4.200
3.800

0.000
0.000

12.850I
12.575 Q

12.300II

2146 AidaBAUYRZHANOVA KAZ 8.500
7.850

3.800
4.200

0.000
0.000

12.300I
12.175 Q

12.050II

2327 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 8.500
8.050

3.600
3.800

0.000
0.000

12.100I
11.975 Q

11.850II

2158 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 8.250
8.400

3.800
3.400

0.000
0.000

12.050I
11.925 Q

11.800II

2099 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 7.050
8.150

4.400
4.000

0.000
0.000

11.450I
11.800 R1

12.150II

21010 MONTELL Malla FIN 8.450
7.450

4.200
3.400

0.000
0.000

12.650I
11.750 R2

10.850II

22511 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 8.450
8.650

3.200
3.400

0.000
2.000

11.650I
10.850 R3

10.050II
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Qualification - Parallel Bars

SurnameBibNo NOCName PenaltyE ScoreD Score Total

1 153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6,600 8,550 15,150 Q0,000

2 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,900 8,900 14,800 Q0,000

3 162 KARNES Joshua USA 6,000 8,250 14,250 Q0,000

4 151 DEMİR Sercan TUR 5,900 8,300 14,200 Q0,000

5 138 GabrielBURTANETE ROU 5,300 8,800 14,100 Q0,000

6 132 RobertTVOROGAL LTU 5,500 8,600 14,100 Q0,000

7 107 DavidHUDDLESTON BUL 5,700 8,400 14,100 Q0,000

8 131 TomasKUZMICKAS LTU 5,000 8,600 13,600 Q0,000

9 116 DanielRADOVESNICKY CZE 5,000 8,550 13,550 R10,000

10 149 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 5,900 7,450 13,350 R20,000

11 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 4,800 8,500 13,300 R30,000

12 111 FelixBLAQUIERE 5,200CAN 7,900 13,1000,000

13 109 YordanALEKSANDROV BUL 5,700 7,200 12,9000,000

14 134 NUNEZ Isaac 5,800MEX 7,100 12,9000,000

15 129 EmilAKHMEJANOV 4,700KAZ 8,050 12,7500,000

16 161 CORMIER Matthew USA 4,700 8,000 12,7000,000

17 145 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 4,900 7,800 12,7000,000

18 128 AZIZOV Ilyas 4,700KAZ 7,950 12,6500,000

19 133 ROJO Javier MEX 4,800 7,350 12,1500,000

20 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 5,200 5,950 11,1500,000

21 119 NiilaSINIVUORI 4,000FIN 6,900 10,9000,000

22 112 CHELADYN Addyson CAN 4,300 5,700 10,0000,000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Qualification - Uneven Bars

SurnameBibNo NOCName PenaltyE ScoreD Score Total

1 216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 7,700 13,600 Q0,000

2 203 DOWLING Jessica CAN 5,400 7,750 13,150 Q0,000

3 227 KAYIŞOĞLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,800 8,000 12,800 Q0,000

4 206 SULEKIC Sara CRO 4,500 8,200 12,700 Q0,000

5 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 7,650 12,550 Q0,000

6 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,500 8,000 12,500 Q0,000

7 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,000 7,500 12,500 Q0,000

8 229 TANRIYAŞ DerinÜKÜR TUR 4,800 7,650 12,450 Q0,000

9 220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,900 7,450 12,350 R10,000

10 210 MONTELL Malla FIN 4,600 7,700 12,300 R20,000

11 225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4,100 8,150 12,250 R30,000

12 212 STACEY Ruby GBR 5,100 6,850 11,9500,000

13 223 SaraSURMANOVA SVK 4,300 7,450 11,7500,000

14 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 3,000 7,800 10,8000,000

15 201 MilanaMINAKOVSKAYA AZE 4,000 3,600 7,6000,000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Qualification - Rings

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 152 ASİL Adem 6,300TUR 8,900 15,200 Q0,000

2 155 ÇOLAK İbrahim TUR 5,900 8,950 14,850 Q0,000

3 148 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 6,000 8,100 14,100 Q0,000

4 137 Andrei VasileMUNTEAN ROU 5,300 8,550 13,850 Q0,000

5 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,300 8,400 13,700 Q0,000

6 111 FelixBLAQUIERE 5,600CAN 8,000 13,600 Q0,000

7 107 DavidHUDDLESTON 5,300BUL 7,800 13,100 Q0,000

8 122 AkseliKARSIKAS 4,900FIN 8,000 12,900 Q0,000

9 134 NUNEZ Isaac 4,400MEX 8,000 12,400 R10,000

10 108 HristosMARINOV 5,700BUL 6,650 12,350 R20,000

11 125 SaleemNAGHOUJ 4,500JOR 7,800 12,300 R30,000

12 142 LukaBOJANC 5,100SLO 6,650 11,7500,000

13 149 HUNG Yuan-Hsi TPE 4,500 7,200 11,7000,000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR
MAG Senior Vault Table Qualification

SurnameBibNoS.N. Name D ScoreE ScoreNOC TotalPenalty AVG.

1381 GabrielBURTANETE ROU 9.150
9.100

5.600
5.600

0.000
0.100

14.750I
14.675 Q

14.600II

1102 SAUVE Leandre CAN 9.350
8.950

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.100

14.550I
14.300 Q

14.050II

1523 ASİ AdemL TUR 8.100
9.050

5.600
5.600

0.100
0.000

13.600I
14.125 Q

14.650II

1464 YEH Cheng TPE 9.200
9.550

5.200
4.000

0.100
0.000

14.300I
13.925 Q

13.550II

1505 TSENG Wei-Sheng TPE 8.800
8.400

5.600
5.200

0.100
0.100

14.300I
13.900 Q

13.500II

125

6

NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR
8.450
9.200

5.200
4.800

0.000
0.000

13.650I
13.825 Q

14.000II

135

7

GALICIA Maximiliano MEX
9.300
9.250

5.200
4.000

0.100
0.000

14.400I
13.825 Q

13.250II

1298 EmilAKHMEJANOV KAZ 9.250
8.000

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.100

14.450I
13.775 Q

13.100II

1349 NUNEZ Isaac MEX 9.100
9.350

4.800
4.000

0.000
0.000

13.900I
13.625 R1

13.350II

12710 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 8.100
9.100

5.200
5.200

0.100
0.300

13.200I
13.600 R2

14.000II

12211 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 7.850
8.700

5.200
5.200

0.100
0.000

12.950I
13.425 R3

13.900II

14312 DORDEVIC Dusan SRB 7.650
8.950

5.200
5.200

0.300
0.100

12.550I
13.300

14.050II

15613 KOŞ Mehmet AyberkAK TUR 7.700
8.850

5.200
4.800

0.000
0.000

12.900I
13.275

13.650II

11914 SINIVUORI Niila FIN 8.950
0.000

4.800
0.000

0.000
0.000

13.750I
6.875

0.000II

Report Created : 08.10.2022 14:08:50



FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Qualification - Horizontal Bar

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 132 RobertTVOROGAL LTU 5,200 8,650 13,850 Q0,000

2 152 ASİL Adem 5,100TUR 8,700 13,800 Q0,000

3 109 YordanALEKSANDROV BUL 5,000 8,300 13,300 Q0,000

4 144 IvanDEJANOVIC 5,000SRB 8,250 13,250 Q0,000

5 122 KARSIKAS Akseli 4,600FIN 8,600 13,200 Q0,000

6 111 FelixBLAQUIERE 4,800CAN 8,350 13,150 Q0,000

7 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 4,900 8,200 13,100 Q0,000

8 162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,400 7,700 13,100 Q0,000

9 131 TomasKUZMICKAS 4,700LTU 8,250 12,950 R10,000

10 151 DEMİR Sercan TUR 4,700 8,000 12,700 R20,000

11 102 MarcusCASAMENTO AUS 4,100 8,550 12,650 R30,000

12 116 DanielRADOVESNICKY 4,500CZE 8,150 12,6500,000

13 145 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 5,400 7,200 12,6000,000

14 112 AddysonCHELADYN CAN 4,800 7,750 12,5500,000

15 161 CORMIER Matthew USA 5,300 6,750 12,0500,000

16 146 YEH Cheng 4,800TPE 6,900 11,7000,000

17 106 IvanTIKHONOV 5,300AZE 6,400 11,7000,000

18 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem JOR 4,500 7,050 11,5500,000

19 129 EmilAKHMEJANOV 4,500KAZ 6,800 11,3000,000

20 136 GRACIA Cesar 5,000MEX 6,300 11,0000,300
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Qualification - Balance Beam

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 216 BARBOSU Ana 5,900ROU 8,000 13,900 Q0,000

2 217 PREDA Andreea 5,100ROU 7,750 12,850 Q0,000

3 225 LAI Pin-Ju 5,300TPE 7,250 12,550 Q0,000

4 220 HRIBAR Lucija 4,700SLO 7,650 12,350 Q0,000

5 214 AidaBAUYRZHANOVA 4,800KAZ 7,350 12,150 Q0,000

6 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora 4,500SVK 7,500 12,000 Q0,000

7 219 TRTNIK Zala 4,700SLO 7,200 11,900 Q0,000

8 209 NIEMINEN Viivi 4,100FIN 7,550 11,650 Q0,000

9 203 DOWLING Jessica 4,400CAN 6,800 11,200 R10,000

10 213 WONG Vanessa 4,600HKG 6,500 11,100 R20,000

11 223 SURMANOVA Sara 4,500SVK 6,550 11,050 R30,000

12 211 LAIHO Sara 4,400FIN 6,500 10,9000,000

13 202 SamiraGAHRAMANOVA 4,500AZE 6,400 10,9000,000

14 232 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,100 6,550 10,5500,100

15 228 YILDIZ Bengisu 4,700TUR 5,200 9,9000,000

16 226 TARHAN Bilge 5,100TUR 4,700 9,8000,000

17 212 STACEY Ruby 4,200GBR 5,600 9,7000,100

18 205 NikaKUKULJAN FRLETA 4,900CRO 4,600 9,5000,000

19 201 MilanaMINAKOVSKAYA 4,600AZE 4,400 9,0000,000

20 222 KristinaZIVADINOVIC 4,400SRB 4,300 8,7000,000

21 208 SHAABAN Maya 3,500EGY 5,150 8,6500,000

22 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 4,100 3,950 8,0500,000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

SurnameBibNo Name E ScoreD ScoreNOC TotalPenalty

1 216 BARBOSU Ana 5,300ROU 8,000 13,300 Q0,000

2 217 PREDA Andreea 5,000ROU 7,900 12,900 Q0,000

3 227 KAYIŞOĞLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,800 7,850 12,650 Q0,000

4 214 AidaBAUYRZHANOVA 4,600KAZ 8,000 12,600 Q0,000

5 232 TRAN Doan Quynh Nam VIE 4,800 7,650 12,450 Q0,000

6 220 HRIBAR Lucija 4,200SLO 7,700 11,900 Q0,000

7 225 LAI Pin-Ju 4,800TPE 7,100 11,800 Q0,100

8 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 4,100 7,550 11,650 Q0,000

9 212 STACEY Ruby 4,400GBR 7,400 11,500 R10,300

10 229 TANRIYAŞ DerinÜKÜR 4,800TUR 6,950 11,450 R20,300

11 222 KristinaZIVADINOVIC 4,300SRB 7,450 11,350 R30,400

12 221 SABIC Nina 4,000SRB 7,300 11,3000,000

13 219 TRTNIK Zala 4,400SLO 6,400 10,8000,000

14 205 NikaKUKULJAN FRLETA 4,600CRO 6,100 10,7000,000

15 211 LAIHO Sara 4,000FIN 6,500 10,2000,300

16 210 MONTELL Malla 4,300FIN 6,150 10,1500,300
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Final - Floor Exercises

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 127 PATANIN Dmitriy KAZ 5,900 8,650 0,000 14,550

2 152 ASİL Adem TUR 5,800 8,500 0,000 14,300

3 145 TANG Chia-Hung TPE 5,500 8,750 0,000 14,250

4 148 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,400 8,500 0,000 13,900

5 102 CASAMENTO Marcus AUS 5,400 8,450 0,000 13,850

6 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,300 8,600 0,100 13,800

7 140 BOZIC Nikolaj SLO 5,500 8,150 0,000 13,650

8 110 SAUVE Leandre CAN 5,400 8,250 0,300 13,350
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Final - Pommel Horse

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 147 SHIAO Yu-Jan TPE 6,100 8,950 0,000 15,050

2 153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 5,800 8,650 0,000 14,450

3 117 SLIZ Radomir CZE 5,600 8,450 0,000 14,050

4 120 TITOV Pavel FIN 5,100 8,350 0,000 13,450

5 104 DYRMISHI Xheni AUT 5,500 7,600 0,000 13,100

6 154 ÇELİK Onur TUR 4,800 7,800 0,000 12,600

7 103 SAWANT Vedant AUS 5,700 6,750 0,000 12,450

8 162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,300 5,800 0,000 11,100
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Final - Rings

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 152 ASİL Adem TUR 6,300 8,700 0,000 15,000

2 148 LIN Guan-Yi TPE 5,900 8,600 0,000 14,500

3 155 ÇOLAK İbrahim TUR 6,100 8,300 0,000 14,400

4 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,300 8,550 0,000 13,850

5 111 BLAQUIERE Felix CAN 5,600 8,250 0,000 13,850

6 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,100 7,600 0,000 12,700

7 107 HUDDLESTON David BUL 4,900 7,500 0,000 12,400

8 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 4,700 7,150 0,000 11,850
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Vault - Finals

Rank BibNo Surname Name Il E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROMANIA 9.150
9.100

5.600
5.600

0.000
0.000

I 14.750
14.725

II 14.700

2 110 SAUVE Leandre CANADA 9.200
9.050

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.400
14.325

II 14.250

3 150 TSENG Wei-Sheng CHINESE TAIPEI 9.100
8.000

5.600
5.600

0.000
0.100

I 14.700
14.100

II 13.500

4 125 NAGHOUJ Saleem JORDAN 9.050
8.900

5.200
4.800

0.000
0.000

I 14.250
13.975

II 13.700

5 129 AKHMEJANOV Emil KAZAKHSTAN 9.150
7.850

5.200
5.200

0.000
0.000

I 14.350
13.700

II 13.050

6 135 GALICIA Maximiliano MEXICO 8.950
9.050

5.200
4.000

0.000
0.000

I 14.150
13.600

II 13.050

7 146 YEH Cheng CHINESE TAIPEI 8.200
9.350

5.200
4.000

0.300
0.000

I 13.100
13.225

II 13.350

152 ASİL Adem TÜRKİYE 8.150
0.000

5.600
0.000

0.100
0.000

I 13.650
  DNF

II        DNS
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Final - Parallel Bars

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 153 ARICAN Ferhat TUR 6,600 8,200 0,000 14,800

2 132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,900 8,650 0,000 14,550

3 137 MUNTEAN Andrei Vasile ROU 5,800 8,600 0,000 14,400

4 107 HUDDLESTON David BUL 5,700 8,450 0,000 14,150

5 162 KARNES Joshua USA 6,000 8,050 0,000 14,050

6 151 DEMİR Sercan TUR 5,500 8,500 0,000 14,000

7 138 BURTANETE Gabriel ROU 5,300 8,600 0,000 13,900

8 131 KUZMICKAS Tomas LTU 5,100 7,850 0,000 12,950
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

MAG Senior
Final - Horizontal Bar

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 132 TVOROGAL Robert LTU 5,400 8,950 0,000 14,350

2 152 ASİL Adem TUR 5,000 9,050 0,000 14,050

3 109 ALEKSANDROV Yordan BUL 5,200 8,500 0,000 13,700

4 144 DEJANOVIC Ivan SRB 5,000 8,600 0,000 13,600

5 139 MARC Razvan-Denis ROU 5,000 8,550 0,000 13,550

6 162 KARNES Joshua USA 5,400 7,000 0,000 12,400

7 111 BLAQUIERE Felix CAN 4,800 7,400 0,000 12,200

8 122 KARSIKAS Akseli FIN 4,100 7,800 0,000 11,900
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Vault - Finals

Rank BibNo Surname Name Il E Score D Score Penalty Total AVG.

1 218 BELAK Teja SLOVENIA 9.000
9.150

5.000
4.600

0.000
0.000

I 14.000
13.875

II 13.750

2 226 TARHAN Bilge TÜRKİYE 8.950
8.850

4.200
4.000

0.000
0.000

I 13.150
13.000

II 12.850

3 204 KORENT Tijana CROATIA 9.000
8.750

3.800
4.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.800
12.875

II 12.950

4 228 YILDIZ Bengisu TÜRKİYE 8.750
8.700

4.200
3.800

0.000
0.000

I 12.950
12.725

II 12.500

5 214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZAKHSTAN 8.650
8.700

3.800
4.200

0.000
0.000

I 12.450
12.675

II 12.900

6 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FINLAND 8.700
8.500

3.800
4.000

0.000
0.000

I 12.500
12.500

II 12.500

7 223 SURMANOVA Sara SLOVAKIA 7.800
8.850

4.000
3.800

0.300
0.000

I 11.500
12.075

II 12.650

8 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LATVIA 8.200
8.600

3.600
3.400

0.100
0.000

I 11.700
11.850

II 12.000
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Final - Uneven Bars

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 7,700 0,000 13,600

2 203 DOWLING Jessica CAN 5,400 7,950 0,000 13,350

3 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 5,100 8,000 0,000 13,100

4 227 KAYIŞOĞLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,800 8,200 0,000 13,000

5 229 TANRIYAŞÜKÜR Derin TUR 4,800 8,100 0,000 12,900

6 206 SULEKIC Sara CRO 4,500 8,350 0,000 12,850

7 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,500 8,200 0,000 12,700

8 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 7,350 0,000 12,250
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Final - Balance Beam

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,900 8,050 0,000 13,950

2 225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 5,000 7,900 0,000 12,900

3 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 4,900 7,700 0,000 12,600

4 224 MOKOSOVA Barbora SVK 4,500 7,700 0,000 12,200

5 214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,800 7,400 0,000 12,200

6 220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,700 7,200 0,000 11,900

7 209 NIEMINEN Viivi FIN 4,100 7,200 0,100 11,200

8 219 TRTNIK Zala SLO 4,700 6,050 0,000 10,750
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FIG Artistic Gymnastics World Challenge Cup 2022
October 07-09, 2022 / Mersin - TUR

WAG Senior
Final - Floor Exercises

BibNo Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 216 BARBOSU Ana ROU 5,300 7,900 0,300 12,900

2 217 PREDA Andreea ROU 5,000 7,650 0,000 12,650

3 227 KAYIŞOĞLU Sevgi Seda TUR 4,700 7,700 0,000 12,400

4 214 BAUYRZHANOVA Aida KAZ 4,500 7,800 0,000 12,300

5 212 STACEY Ruby GBR 4,700 7,600 0,000 12,300

6 225 LAI Pin-Ju TPE 4,600 7,550 0,000 12,150

7 215 ANANJEVA Anastasija LAT 4,400 7,450 0,000 11,850

8 220 HRIBAR Lucija SLO 4,200 7,500 0,000 11,700
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